&
&
<

2

1000m / BEF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chx - E| 16:10

LB/
f

~* RESULTATEEDU12-130CTOBRE 20 <5

1 3'26"49 PRADERE Annabelle Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC  BEF/O7 582
2 3817 REY Elisa Ca Balma 031 OCC | BEF/07 503
3 3ITMI1 DESMAISONS Elsa Uao 31 - S/1 Union Club Athlet 031 OCC  BEF/06 479
4 34058 TALENTON Alissa Sa Condom 032 OCC | BEF/07 457
5 342"02 BALOCCHI Gaia (ITA) Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 031 OCC  BEF/06 445
6 3'%5"90 MICHEL CASTEIGNAU Aude Stade Toulousain Athletisme 031 'OCC  BEF/07 413
7 348"33 GEGO Alix CaBalma 031 ©OCC  BEF/07 394
8 3%8"99 LHOMME Anna Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC  BEF/06 389
9 34930 PUJOL Anaelle Athle 11 - 5/l Lauragais Athle 011 OCC  BEF/07 387
10 35769 LOIZEAU Fanny Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon 031 'OCC  BEF/06 325
11 401"70 VERGNES Elly Ac Auch 032 OCC  BEF/06 297
12 40400 CHAMUSSY Adele Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon 031 'OCC  BEF/06 282
13 4'09"14 EUILLET Estelle Athletic Club Coteaux Du Girou 031 OCC  BEF/07 249
14 41560 JACQUES Faustine Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon 031 OCC  BEF/06 211
15 4'25"91 WALMSLEY Alice CaBalma 031 OCC  BEF/07 156
1000m / BEF | F | Finale directe 2 | Chr : E | 16:17

1 330"2 GIMENEZ Ines Athletic Club Auterivain 031 'OCC  BEF/06 548
2 330729 DREVILLON Lea Us Colomiers 031 OCC  BEF/07 547
3 3'38"15 LAGARDE-BRUCHET Noelie Astarac Fond Club 032 'OCC  BEF/07 477
4 34125 COUFFIGNAL Salome Athletic Club Coteaux Du Girou 031 ©OCC  BEF/07 451
5 34178 SOUKRA Lila Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon 031 'OCC  BEF/06 447
6  3'45"84 DEHAIS Ninon Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 031 0OCC  BEF/06 414
7  3%46"36 LE MEN Mailys Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon 031 'OCC  BEF/07 410
8 34856 CAZEMAJOU Sasha Asptt Toulouse 031 ©OCC  BEF/06 393
9  3'50"28 DEDIEU Maia Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC BEF/06 379
10 3'51"75 GUET I1is Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC  BEF/06 368
1 3'82"70 LLIBOUTRY Louise CaBalma 031 'OCC  BEF/07 361
12 3'68"87 ARNAUD Margot Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon 031 OCC  BEF/06 317
13 4'21"74 GANIZATE Manon Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon 031 OCC  BEF/06 177
14 4'33"66 MORGAN Natasha Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon 031 OCC  BEF/06 121

1000m / TCF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr: E | 15:26

Lot

o =1 o

3'06"54
3'15"05
33785
3'37"99
38T T4
3'59"67
5'01"33
6'12"77

FAVENNEC Leane
CASARI Chiara (ITA)
CESSES Nathalie
TALLET Sophie
FADELLI Christine
PONS Olivia

RICHE Genevieve
MERTZ Marjorie

Athletic Club Auterivain
Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32
Athletic Club Auterivain
Athletic Club Coteaux Du Girou
Ac Auch

Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon
Stade Toulousain Athletisme
Stade Toulousain Athletisme

031
032
031
031
032
031
031
031

0cc
occ
0cc
occ
0cc
0cc
occ
0cc

JUE/OL
SEF/87
F45E/70
SEF/92
FGOE/56
F30E/67
FGOE/57
F40F/75

R4
R2
Dz
D2
D7
D7
D8
D8

786
695
480
479
325
il
kil
0

12/10/19 1000m de
Sesquieres

Féminines



1000m / MIM | M Finale directe 1| Chr : E| 18:12

G [

O o~ U,

3'18"63
J'24"91
327"18
3'28"69
329"71
3'31"65
3'34"05
3'40"48
3'41"98
J'43"T3
3'43"86
J&a"T7
3'45"30
3'46"54
3'48"89
3'50"78
£07"35
413"80

2'44"29
2'46"16
2'46"96
2'50"51
2'51"74
2'59"07
3'09"48
3'10"70
3'12"40
31347
3'13"72
3'23"16
3'24"42
3'26"97
3'35"76
4'39"94

DUPIN Thibo
POUXVIEL Quentin
PAYET Aloys
DESBARATS Nathan
LECUREUR Loaven
DE SOUSA Romeo
GALKO Pierre-eloi
BARTHE Louis
LAMBERT-BAUDUIN Corentin
CHESNEAU Solal
ALLA Martin

DE MARI Clement
OUTTERS Pierre-louis
VIGUIER Etienne
BEGAT Paul

LABIT Erwann
FANTINO Lorenz
CHADA Gabriel

BOUTAYEB Youssef
DEMOURANT Matisse
DOUAT Eliot

GARCIA Theo
DEMOLOMEE Erwan
ROUQUIERE Antoine
CANS Elian

DRONNIER Maati
BOURGOUIN Lenny
GILLET Martin

RUIZ SABATIER Arthur
MAYEUR-VIEILLEDEN Colin
VRILLAUD Raphael
LELIEVRE Albin

LAHITTE Alexis
DEDIEU-FOURTET Sylvain

Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Fon

Ca Balma

Sa Toulouse Uc

Sa Toulouse U

Athletic Club Auterivain

Asptt Toulouse

Ca Balma

Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv
Toulouse Cms

Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv
Astarac Fond Club

Ca Balma

Ca Balma

Toulouse Cms

Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv
Ca Balma

Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv
Athletic Club Auterivain

Sa Toulouse Ut

Sa Toulouse Ut

Sa Toulouse Ut

Athletic Club Auterivain

Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Tour
Athle 632 - 5/1 Athle 632 Tour
Ac Auch

Athletic Club Coteaux Du Girou
Athletic Club Auterivain

Ac Auch

Sa Toulouse Ut

Athletic Club Coteaux Du Girou
Ac Auch

Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv
Athletic Club Coteaux Du Girou
Muret Ac

031
031
031
031
031
031
032
031
031
032
031
031
032
031
031
031

occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
0occ
occ

occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
occ
0cc

BEM/06
BEM/07
BEM/06
BEM/07
BEM/07
BEM/06
BEM/07
BEM/06
BEM/07
BEM/07
BEM/07
BEM/07
BEM/06
BEM/06
BEM/06
BEM/06
BEM/07
BEM/07

MIM/04
MIM/0&
MIM/0&
MIM/0&
MIM/04
MIM/04
MIM/05
MIM/05
MIM/05
MIM/05
MIM/035
MIM/05
MIM/05
MIM/05
MIM/03
MIM/05

40

615
585
572
518
500
398
274
261
243
232
230
145
135
117
63
0

* RESULTAZWEDU12-130CTOBRE 20.45°

1000m / BEM | M | Finale directe 2| Chr: E | 16:40

12/10/19 1000m de
Sesquieres

Masculins



1000m / TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | 15:39

1 2'46"53 LEOCADIE Romain Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32 032 0CC  SEM/92 R3 579

2 2'80"22 ROGEON Herve Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32 032 0CC  M35M/81 R5 522

3 2'51"83 GARCIA Laurent Athle 632 - /1 Athle 632 Tour 031 0OCC SEM/91 RS 499

i 2'54"T1 MOTYL Nils Athle 66 - 5/1 Union Perpignan 066 OCC  JUM/0O RE 457

5 300"29 SOULERE Pierrick Blagnac Sc 031 0OCC  JUM/00 m 382

6 3'08"02 LATHIERE Pierre-jean Athletic Club Auterivain 031 0OCC  M35M/83 D4 290

7 308"'35  LARNIER Stanislas Ca Balma 031 OCC  SEM/85 D& 286

1000m / VEM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | 18:47

1 3'06"70 KNOCKAERT Toni Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC  M4a5M/73 D3 305 I I l e
2 1" CHESNEAU Amael Ma5M/74 D4 254 [ N

3 314"27  DELAGICLAIS Herve Cercle Athl. Castelsarrasinois 082 OCC  MGOM/59 D5 224 S e S u I e r e S
4 319"51 LORINI Emiliano (ITA) Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 031 0OCC  MaOM/77 D6 176

5 320"82 HAUDEBERT Jean-philippe Ca Balma 031 OCC  MaSM/74 D7 164

6 320"99 BLANC Jerome Ca Balma 031 0OCC  MaoMs77 o7 163 -

7 324"91 PLUME Eddy (BEL) Asptt Toulouse 031 0OCC  MS0M/68 o7 132 M aS C u I I n S
g8 327795 LHOMME Francois Asptt Toulouse 031  0CC  M40OM/76 Dg 110

9 34397 BOURGOUIN Johann Athletic Club Auterivain 031 0OCC  MasM/71 ] 27

10 3'46"43 DECHEGNE Cyril Stade Toulousain Athletisme 031 0OCC  M50M/69 D8 19

11 3'51"16 BARREAU Marc Moissac Athle 082 0OCC  MBSM/53 D8 8

12 3'52"42 ESCALAS Christian Ac Auch 032 0CC  MS55M/63 D8 i

13 412"80 FARAGO Bela Ecla Albi* 081 OCC  M70M/48 D8 0

DNS BOSC Richard Asptt Toulouse 031 0OCC  M40M/78 0

7% RESULTAYEDU12-130CTOBRE 20: 45"
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12/10/19 ¢ 1000m deSesquieres




